
SUPERVISION FUNDAMENTALS
CERTIFICATION

Upcoming Schedules
PUBLIC 

IN PERSON 
HALF DAY

PUBLIC 
IN PERSON 
FULL DAY

PUBLIC 
LIVE ONLINE

Requirements MA Training Center
Golden Valley, MN

MA Training Center
Golden Valley, MN

Live Instructor-Led
Online via Zoom

The Role of the Leader 5/14/2025
9:00 - 12:00

7/17/2025
8:00-4:00

9/23/2025
9:00-12:00

Online Coaching - Learning to Solve Problems 5/21/2025
9:00 - 12:00

7/24/2025
9:00 - 11:00

9/30/2025
9:00-11:00

Leadership Style & Versatility 5/28/2025
9:00 - 12:00

7/31/2025
8:00-4:00

10/14/2025
9:00-12:00

Conflict, Communication & Collaboration 6/4/2025
9:00 - 12:00

8/7/2025
8:00-4:00

10/21/2025
9:00-12:00

Employee Performance Management & Coaching 6/11/2025
9:00 - 12:00

8/14/2025
8:00-4:00

10/28/2025
9:00-12:00

Maximizing Team Performance 6/18/2025
9:00 - 12:00

8/21/2025
8:00-4:00

11/4/2025
9:00-12:00

Leading Through Change 6/25/2025
9:00 - 12:00

8/28/2025
8:00-4:00

11/11/2025
9:00-12:00

Project Due 11/21/2025 1/24/2026 3/30/2026

Choose the format that works for you and your team

Custom
In-Person

Public
Online

Custom
Online

Public
In-Person

www.mfrall.com/SFC

L E A R N  M O R E


