SUPERVISION FUNDAMENTALS CERTIFICATION

Upcoming Schedules	PUBLIC IN PERSON HALF DAY	PUBLIC IN PERSON FULL DAY	PUBLIC LIVE ONLINE
Requirements	MA Training Center	MA Training Center	Live Instructor-Led
	Golden Valley, MN	Golden Valley, MN	Online via Zoom
The Role of the Leader	5/14/2025	7/17/2025	9/23/2025
	9:00 - 12:00	8:00-4:00	9:00-12:00
Online Coaching - Learning to Solve Problems	5/21/2025	7/24/2025	9/30/2025
	9:00 - 12:00	9:00 - 11:00	9:00-11:00
Leadership Style & Versatility	5/28/2025	7/31/2025	10/14/2025
	9:00 - 12:00	8:00-4:00	9:00-12:00
Conflict, Communication & Collaboration	6/4/2025	8/7/2025	10/21/2025
	9:00 - 12:00	8:00-4:00	9:00-12:00
Employee Performance Management & Coaching	6/11/2025	8/14/2025	10/28/2025
	9:00 - 12:00	8:00-4:00	9:00-12:00
Maximizing Team Performance	6/18/2025	8/21/2025	11/4/2025
	9:00 - 12:00	8:00-4:00	9:00-12:00
Leading Through Change	6/25/2025	8/28/2025	11/11/2025
	9:00 - 12:00	8:00-4:00	9:00-12:00
Project Due	11/21/2025	1/24/2026	3/30/2026

Choose the format that works for you and your team





In-Person





LEARN MORE

